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ALL FOR ONE STEEB AG

ISIN: DE0005110001

Overview

2024/09/19 11:45:01
Price

44.50 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 511000

-2.20% (-1.00)

DE0005110001
A10S

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

227 EUR
GERMANY DAX

44.50 EUR (69)
44.70 EUR (53)
45.40 EUR
45.40 EUR
44.50 EUR
45.50 EUR
45.06479 EUR
1,082
48,760.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005110001&ID_NOTATION=142946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005110001&ID_NOTATION=142946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5651907dee9a531f61ce436a7ee465fcbdf2dea3fb988dd17a033a5f1a499b16&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b2fa74d8d00c7077&time=1726831241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=164c8c6327381766c229d6aaf462e587e48d7ecc151a060dc9f50f8511d05870&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53d0a61aada6a9ac4&time=1726831241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16b781ea1f7b242acc1ac46e8cda6614b0483b0a0cd5cca9ef783ae6150de35d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72604b91ba7e5fac2&time=1726831241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38073d1741ad9b0e4faad459c7a40614865973662217223e25776de5d6a8c5d4&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f51ef1f98fbeb0de3&time=1726831241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cea947f536069348084524bbc5d5b4875603c346d9049b2b9e6125d9e6d91aab&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2082bb09e5db36c4c&time=1726831241&tool=RSC

ALL FOR ONE STEEB AG

Details

2024/09/19 11:45:01

Price
44.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.20% (-1.00)

ISIN DE0005110001
Symbol A10S
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 227 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 44.50 EUR (69)
Ask (Ask size) 44.70 EUR (53)
Open 45.40 EUR
High 45.40 EUR
Low 44.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 45.50 EUR
VWAP 45.06479 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,082
Trading volume 48,760.10
Number of trades 8
Last size 70
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.74% +15.19% -35.92%
Perf (abs.) -8.50 +6.00 -25.50
Beta - - -
Volatility  36.31 38.23 33.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/09/ 11:45 44.50 EUR
19

Tradegate 2024/09/ 11:44 45.00 EUR
19

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 13:05 44.60 EUR
19

Munich 2024/09/ 08:06 45.60 EUR
19

London Stock 2019/03/ 17:30 51.40 EUR

45.10 EUR (5,576)
47.38 EUR (3,867)
54.73 EUR (2,722)
50.56 EUR (2,713)

63.60 EUR (2024/05/29)

42.40 EUR (2024/01/11)

63.60 EUR (2024/05/29)

35.10 EUR (2023/10/25)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.05 8

0.02 7

0.00 21

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=142946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44323102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23946615

ALL FOR ONE STEEB AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/09/ 08:07 45.10 EUR 0.00
19

2024/09/ 12:31 44.40 EUR 0.00
19

2024/09/ 12:24 44.80 EUR 0.00
19

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23946615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527713

ALL FOR ONE STEEB AG

Company profile
Company Logo

QL FOr one

Contact Details
ALL FOR ONE GROUP SE

Rita-Maiburg-Strasse 40, Bernhausen -
70794 Filderstadt

Telefon: +49-711-78807-0
Fax: +
E-mail: info@all-for-one.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lars Chairman of Managing

Landwehrkamp Board

Michael Zitz Chairman of Managing
Board

Carsten Lange Member of Executive
Committee

Christian Member of Executive

Hopfner Committee

Ralf Linha Member of Executive

Committee

Stefan Land Member of Executive

Committee

Ursula Porth Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Josef Chairman of Supervisory

Blazicek Board

Rudolf Kniinz Member of Supervisory
Board

André Kriiger Member of Supervisory
Board

Karl Astecker Member of Supervisory
Board

Maria Member of Supervisory

Caldarelli Board

Paul Member of Supervisory

Neumann Board
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mailto:info@all-for-one.com
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